# 107000083937

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
0
L LUST

Office Use Only



900111348239

11/06/07--01003--007 \*\*25.00

7 HOV -6 PH 12: 02
SECHETARY OF STATE
SECHETARY OF STATE

# **COVER LETTER**

	ation Section n of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	lse Entertianment LLC.		
5000EC1	(Name of I	Limited Liability Company)	<del></del>
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
	correspondence concerning this ma	_	
	Crystal Marquez		
		(Name of Person)	
	Pulse Entertianment	LLC.	
(Firm/Company)			
	P.O. Box 18176		
		(Address)	
	Sarasota, FL 34276		
		(City/State and Zip Code)	0
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	7 NOV - SECRETALLAHA
Crystal Marq	uez	941 209-9108	FILED FASSES
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	PILED SEORETARY OF STATE FLORIDA TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		•
☑ \$25.00 Filing F	ce \$\int \\$30.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	**Estate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Tuise Effectionment LEG.	
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document number L07000083937 and assigned	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	91 H
	1. To REMOVE managing member:	
	Michael Verville, 5610 Olive Ave, Sarasota, FL 34231	OT WON -6 PRINGE FLY
	2. Change Mailing Address to: PO Box 18176, Sarasota, FL 34276	- CF ST
	3. Change Managing member (Shannon Harriman) address to:	
	2902 7th Ave W, Bradenton, FL 34205	<u></u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		_ <del></del>
		<del></del>
Nove	ember 2nd 2007	
Jaccu		
	[ ] .AN	
	Chill Kal	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	<del></del>
	Crystal Marquez	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00